## Whately Conservation Commission January 27, 2022 7 pm

Zoom Remote Public Meeting (See information below for how to participate)

## Agenda

- 1. Identifying a Conservation Commission representative to join the Housing Committee to provide input on a Housing Production Plan for the Town of Whately
- 2. Conservation Commission input to the Select Board for use of FRCOG District Local Technical Assistance (DLTA) funding
- 3. Review and approve minutes from the December 15, 2021 meeting
- 4. Updates and other business
- 5. Review mail

Pursuant to Chapter 20 of the Acts of 2021, this meeting/public hearing will be conducted via remote means. Members of the public who wish to access the meeting may do so in the following manner (see below). No in-person attendance of members of the public will be permitted, and public participation in any public hearing conducted during this meeting shall be by remote means only. We will post a video recording of this meeting/public hearing via fcat community media assessable from the Town of Whately website (https://www.whately.org/).

Topic: Whately Conservation Commission

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82079155105?pwd=b2Y4ZUJLcnRVOXBZbWdmSkN2aE9VUT09

Dial in audio:

877-853-5247 US Toll-free 888-788-0099 US Toll-free

Meeting ID: 820 7915 5105

Passcode: 696075